
THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA
IN THE HIGH COURT OF UGANDA(HCT) AT TORORO

CIVIL REGISTRY CAUSELIST FOR THE SITTINGS OF : 02-12-2024 to 06-12-2024
             

TUESDAY, 03-DEC-2024
BEFORE:: HON. MR JUSTICE HENRY I. KAWESA   COURT ROOM ::

Time Case number
Case
Category Parties Claim

Sitting
Type Position

1.  10:00 HCT-19-CV-CS-0004-2024 Civil Suits
GENDA SAMUEL VS 1;
KADOYI ALBERT,2;MAX
LOGISICTS LIMITED

(A)COMPESATION
OF 65,000,000/=.
(B)SPECIAL
DAMAGES OF
12,124,000/=
(C)GENERAL
DAMAGES OF
100,000,000/=

Summons
for
directions

UNDER
HEARING

 

2.  02:00 HCT-19-CV-CS-0008-2023 Civil Suits

CULTURE ENTERTAINMENT
CONTRACTORS AND
SUPPLIERS LTD VS MALABA
TOWN COUNCIL

SPECIAL AND
GENERAL DAMAGES
FOR BREACH OF
CONTRACT,INTEREST
PLUS COSTS OF THE
SUIT

Mention UNDER
HEARING

 
WEDNESDAY, 04-DEC-2024
BEFORE:: HON. MR JUSTICE HENRY I. KAWESA   COURT ROOM ::

Time Case number
Case
Category Parties Claim

Sitting
Type Position

1.  09:00 HCT-19-CV-CS-0012-2023 Civil Suits

EMONGOYEL ALEX AND 2
OTHERS VS BALYEKOBALI
ABDALLAH AND ROCK TERA
LTD

SPECIAL
DAMAGES,GENERAL
DAMAGES,INTEREST
AND COSTS OF SUIT

Mention UNDER
HEARING

 

2.  10:30 HCT-19-CV-MA-0032-2024 Miscellaneous
Application

1;WANGIRA
MOSES,2;EGESA
SIRAS,3;BWIRE
HILLARY,4;MUKISA
ANDREW,5;OJAMBO
ALEX,6;BOGERE
STEPHEN,7,BUYINZA
EMMANUEL,8WABWIRE
PETER,,9;EGESA
IVAN,10;WASWA PATRICK
(BENEFICIARIES TO THE
ESTATE OF THE LAT VS
1;WABWIRE JOHN
MASINDE,2;BABUMBA
EMMANUEL,3;SIBETO
JOHN(ADMINISTRATORS OF
THE ESTATE OF THE LATE
CONSTSNT
MASINDE),4;WAFULA
EMMANUEL,5;JULIUS
MALABA(ADMINISTRATOR
OF THE LATE ISRAEL
NYONGESA)

(A)THE
ORDER/DECISION
MADE ON
13/02/2024 BE
REVIEWED AND
VERIED.(B)PART OF
THE WRITTEN
STATEMENT OF

Mention PENDING
HEARING

 
3.  02:00 HCT-19-CV-MA-0036-2024 Miscellaneous

Application
1;WABWIRE JOHN
MASINDE,2;BABUMBA
EMMANUEL,3; SIBETO
JOHN((ADMINISTRATORS
OF THE ESTATE OF THE
LATE CONSTANT

(A)RESPONDENTS
PAY SECURITY FOR
COSTS(B)COSTS

Mention PENDING
HEARING
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MASINDE),4;WAFULA
EMMANUEL,5;JULIUS
MALAABA(ADMINISTRATOR
OF THE ESTATE OF THELATE
ISRAEL VS 1;;WANGIRA
MOSES,2;EGESA
SIRA,3;BWIRE
HILLARY,4;MUKISA
ANDREW,5;OJAMBO
ALEX,5;BOGERE
STEPHEN,7;BUYINZA
EMMANUEL;8;WABWIRE
PETER,9EGESA
IVAN,;10;WASWA PETER

 
FRIDAY, 06-DEC-2024
BEFORE:: HON. MR JUSTICE HENRY I. KAWESA   COURT ROOM ::

Time Case number
Case
Category Parties Claim

Sitting
Type Position

1.  02:00 HCT-19-CV-CA-0006-2024 Civil Appeals AMUKA FRED & 2 ORS VS
OPILI AUGUSTAINE

SET ASIDE JU'MENT
AND ORDER OF
T/MAGISTRATE,
COSTS HERE &
BELOW BE
PROVIDED & ANY
OTHER RELIEF

Ruling PENDING
RULING

 

11/29/24, 1:52 PM Court Case Administration System
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THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA
IN THE HIGH COURT OF UGANDA(HCT) AT TORORO

LAND REGISTRY CAUSELIST FOR THE SITTINGS OF : 02-12-2024 to 06-12-2024
             

TUESDAY, 03-DEC-2024
BEFORE:: HON. MR JUSTICE HENRY I. KAWESA   COURT ROOM ::

Time Case number
Case
Category Parties Claim

Sitting
Type Position

1.  09:00 HCT-19-LD-CS-0066-2022 Civil Suits

WABWIRE JOHN
MASINDE & ANOR
VS WANGIRA
MOSES & 9 ORS

P/INJUNCTION, SUIT
LAND BELONGS TO
PLAINTIFF, COSTS.

Mention UNDER
HEARING

 

2.  12:00 HCT-19-LD-CS-0051-2022 Civil Suits

ZAMZAM ZAHARA
VS AMERICAN
TOWER
COOPERATION LTD
(ATC UGANDA) &
ANOR

DECLARATION THAT
AGREEMENTS
PURPORTEDLY
ENTERED INTO BTN
PARTIES IS ILLEGAL,
P/INJUNCTION &
COSTS

Mention UNDER
HEARING

 
WEDNESDAY, 04-DEC-2024
BEFORE:: HON. MR JUSTICE HENRY I. KAWESA   COURT ROOM ::

Time Case number
Case
Category Parties Claim

Sitting
Type Position

1.  10:00 HCT-19-LD-CA-0021-2023 Civil
Appeals

1;OKETCHO
RICHARD,2;
OWORA STEPHEN
VS OWORI
MATHEW

APPEAL AGAINST THE
DECISION AND
ORDERS OF THE
MAGISTRATE

Mention UNDER
HEARING

 

2.  10:00 HCT-19-LD-CS-0033-2023 Civil Suits

MARY APENDI
ONYANGO VS
TORORO
MUNICIPAL
COUNCIL

DECLARATION THAT
PLAINTIFF APPLIED &
PAID FOR A LEASE,
S/DAMAGES,
P/DAMAGES, COSTS &
INTEREST

Mention UNDER
HEARING
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THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA
IN THE HIGH COURT OF UGANDA(HCT) AT TORORO

FAMILY REGISTRY CAUSELIST FOR THE SITTINGS OF : 02-12-2024 to 06-12-2024
             

TUESDAY, 03-DEC-2024
BEFORE:: ASSISTANT REGISTRAR HELLEN EDIMU   COURT ROOM ::

Time Case number
Case
Category Parties Claim

Sitting
Type Position

1.  11:00 HCT-19-FD-CS-0002-2024 Civil Suits

OPENDI
IMMACULATE
VS OPENDI
ROY PATRICK

(A)REMOVAL OF THE
CAVEAT LODGED BY THE
DEFENDANT AGAINST THE
PLAINTIFF IN
AC/03/2024(B)COSTS(C)
DAM

Mention UNDER
HEARING
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